Welcome to visit my farm…..
Please contact us at sawasdee@majikorchid.com
Thailand orchid farm and exporter
Our experience in orchid more than 40 years
Our quality,available guarantee 100% healthy
Our stock,available support you all year round
“The world orchid magic"

Phone : (66)8-9774-2971 Fax : (66)2-9384882  www.majikorchid.com  Email: sales@majikorchid.com
Condition of Sales and Term of Payments
How To Order
 Accompanied Document with the shipment (upon requested)
For more information or any question, please don't hesitate contact to : sales@majikorchid.com
Packaging Information
Standard Term and Condition
 Information needed for order.
Code Thumnel Name Flower size and detail  Plant Size
 Blue (+/- 2 cm)
VMB1686 Vascostylis Vinita Blue
1.5" Blue bright,very long stem,very free flowering 17 cms
VMB1691 V Apec Blue
3.5" Purple-blue (LIMITED) 20 cms
VMB1739 Rhychostylis gigantea x Vanda Virat
1.5" Blue with spot 10 cms
VMB1069 Vasco Prapawan  'Blue Moon' 2" Blue, Free Flowering, Long Stem
20 cms
VMB1740 Vanda Pakchong Blue 'Adisak' 5" Blue, good stem , free flowering
15 cms
VMB1761
No picture
Vanda Dr.Anek Blue x Vanda Blue 4" Blue, good stem (New variety)
20 cms
Red
VMB1423 Ascda Meda Arnold x V brunnea 1.5" Red, waxy, long stem 15 cms
VMB1697 Vascostylis Roll on Red
2" Deep Red, long and waxy,free flowering 12 cms
RHB1730 Rhynchostylis gigantea 'red'
1" Red, fragrance 12 cms
VMB1730 Rhynchostylis gigantea 'spot'
1" Red spot - white flower, fragrance 15 cms
Blooming Size
Vandaceous
Pink
VMB1082 Ascda Princess Mikasa 'Pink' 3" Pink, free flowering 23 cms
VMB1562 V Brighton Ruby Jewel 5" Pink,circle shape,strong flower 18 cms
VMB1710 Vanda Dr.Anek x V Lumpini Red # 1 3"  Red, long stem, free flowering 20 cms
VMB1715 Vanda Dr.Anek x V Lumpini Red # 2 4"  Red, long stem, free flowering 20 cms
VMB1714 V Doctor Anek x Ascocenda Lenachai 2" Deep red,waxy, free flowering 15 cms
VMB1721 Vanda Ratchaburi Delight "Dang 619 No.22" 4" Pink long stem 20 cms
VMB1722 Vanda Fuchs Sirilak x V Dr.Anek (Dang 784) 4" Pink, very good stem 20 cms
VMB1735 Vanda Ratchaburi Fuchs - Katsura 4"Pink, White center. 18 cms
VMB1734 Vanda Pakchong Pink 4" Pink, long stem 18 cms
VMB1216 Vascostylis Veerawan 1" Soft Pink, Free Flowering, Fragrance 12 cms
Yellow-Orange
VMB1693 Ascda Su-Fun Beauty 1.5 Orange,long stem 12 cms
VMB1087 Ascda Jakkit Gold 4" Yellow-green, Big Flowers
18 cms
VMB1725 No picture Ascda Bangkhuntian Gold x Ascda Jiraprapa 1.5" Bright yellow, long stem 10 cms
VOB1762 Ascda Somsri Gold 4" Yellow-green, Big Flowers 18 cms
VMB1726 Ascda Sakrik Gold 1" Orange, free flowering 8 cms
VMB1729 Vanda Brighton Best 2" Yellow, long stem 15 cms
VMB1741 Ascda Bangkhuntian Gold x Ascda Guagialong 1.5" Orange with spots, free flowering 10 cms
VMB1759 Ascda Prapathom Gold 'Spots' 4" Yellow with spot. 15 cms
VMB1763 Vanda Majik's Gold 4" Yellow, with spots 18 cms
VMB1765 No picture PRM081 1.5" Yellow with spots, long stem 15 cms
Green and Orther
VMB1488 Ascda Kulavadee Fragrance (Black)  recommend 3" White-purple with black spot,free flowering 20 cms
VMB1712 Ascocenda Tubtim Spots 3" White red spots, yellow stripes 15 cms
RHB1732 Rhynchostylis gigantea 'alba' 1" White - fragrance 15 cms
VMB1766 No picture Vanda Siam Dotty 3" Blow spot 18 cms
VMB1764 Vanda Two Tone Orange 4" Orange-brown 20 cm